
The Children’s Cabinet 
Monthly Meeting Schedule  

July 2016 – June 2017 
 

 
Date Time Location 

 
Monday, July 25, 2016 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 

Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, August 29, 2016 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, September 26, 2016 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, October 31, 2016 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, December 5, 2016 
 

10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, January 30, 2017 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, February 27, 2017 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, March 27, 2017 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, April 24, 2017 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, May 22, 2017* 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

Monday, June 26, 2017 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Department of Administration, 
Conference Rm A 
 

 
*Second to last Monday of the month due to Memorial Day                         Updated as of June 7, 2016 
 


